ПРОТОКОЛ
результатов школьного этапа всероссийской олимпиады по  Информатике
в 2024-2025 учебном году.

	№
	Класс
	ФИО ученика
	Образовательное учреждение
	Количество баллов
	Процент выполнения
	Статус

	
	
	
	
	1 тур
	2 тур
	Сумма
	
	

	1
	5
	Полицак Полина Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ с.Мариинское
	230
	0
	230
	46 
	участник

	2
	7
	Стрельников Александр Михайлович
	МБОУ СОШ с.Тахта
	20
	0
	20
	4
	участник

	3
	8
	Косицын 
Никита Игоревич
	МБОУ СОШ с.Киселёвка
	100
	0
	100
	20
	участник

	4
	8
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Марцениус Эльвира Александровна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Большие Санники
	30
	0
	30
	6 
	участник

	5
	9
	Липчинская Дарья Станиславовна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Большие Санники
	0
	0
	0
	0 
	участник

	6
	10
	Перевалов Захар Александрович
	МБОУ СОШ с.Мариинское
	0
	0
	0
	0
	участник

	7
	11
	Лецкий Дмитрий Николаевич
	МБОУ СОШ с.Тахта
	160
	0
	160
	32
	участник



